

BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF THE PEDESTRIAN FACILITIES IMPROVEMENTS
TO SERVE LAKE WOODLANDS DRIVE AT GROGAN'S MILL ROAD
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

APRIL 26, 2023
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
T. JOSEPH
APRIL 28, 2023
0472-0956 (9.2)

BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL AMOUNT BID
1) ON PAR CIVIL SERVICES, LLC	\$110,950.00

CALENDAR DAYS 60/60



05/18/2023

I, Brandon Harrison, PE, hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.

LJA Engineering, Inc.

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE PEDESTRIAN FACILITIES IMPROVEMENTS
TO SERVE LAKE WOODLANDS DRIVE AT GROGAN'S MILL ROAD
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS
APRIL 26, 2023
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
T. JOSEPH
APRIL 28, 2023
0472-0956 (9.2)

1) ON PAR CIVIL SERVICES, LLC					
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
<u>DIVISION I - INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS</u>					
1	0104-6011 - REMOVING CONC (MEDIANS), COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	10	\$45.00	\$450.00
2	0104-6021 - REMOVING CONC (CURB), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	40	\$15.00	\$600.00
3	0502-6001 - BARRICADES, SIGN AND TRAFFIC HANDLING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	MO	2	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00
4	0529-6011 - CONC CURB (DOWEL), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	18	\$25.00	\$450.00
5	0531-6002 - CONC SIDEWALKS (5"), COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	83	\$105.00	\$8,715.00
6	0531-6010 - CURB RAMPS (TY 7), COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
7	0531-6016 - CURB RAMPS (TY 21), COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
8	0536-6001 - CONC MEDIAN, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	16	\$550.00	\$8,800.00
9	0536-6004 - CONC DIRECTIONAL ISLAND, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	9	\$1,500.00	\$13,500.00
10	0666-6036 - REFL PAV MRK TY (W) (8")(SLD)(100 MIL), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	190	\$5.00	\$950.00
11	0666-6042 - REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (12") (SLD) (100 MIL), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	200	\$8.00	\$1,600.00
12	0666-6048 - REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (24") (SLD) (100 MIL), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	35	\$15.00	\$525.00
13	0666-6153 - REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)(ISLAND) (100 MIL), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	100	\$3.00	\$300.00
14	0677-6001 - ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4"), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	270	\$2.00	\$540.00
15	0677-6003 - ELM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (8"), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	60	\$3.00	\$180.00
16	0677-6005 - ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (12"), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	40	\$3.00	\$120.00
17	0677-6007 - ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24"), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	40	\$5.00	\$200.00
18	0690-6011 - INSTALL OF CABLES (TY A) (12 AWG) (2 CONDR), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	315	\$8.00	\$2,520.00
19	0690-6011 - INSTALL OF CABLES (TY A) (12 AWG) (4 CONDR), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	375	\$8.00	\$3,000.00
20	0690-6031 - REPLACE OF PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	6	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00
21	0690-6032 - INSTALL OF PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTONS (APS) W/SIGNS R10-3E, INTELLICROSS BY PELCO, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
22	0690-6095 - INSTALL PED SIG SEC (LED) (COOLDOWN), COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
DIVISION I - INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS SUBTOTAL:					\$110,950.00
<u>BIDDING SUMMARY</u>					
SUBTOTAL DIVISION I - INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS					\$110,950.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID					\$110,950.00